
Rajasthan Civil Judge Syllabus 

Min. Age 21Yrs. Max. Age 40Yrs. 

(Relaxation 5 Yrs for reserved categories applicants & women) 

Paper Subjects Marks 

Preliminary 

 

MCQ’s 

100Q x 1Mark = 

100Marks 

 

No Negative 

Marking  

 

2Hrs. 

Law (70 Marks) 

1. Code of Civil Procedure,1908 

2. Constitution of India 

3. Indian Contract Act, 1872 

4. Indian Evidence Act, 1872 

5. The Limitation Act, 1963 

6. The Specific Relief Act, 1963 

7. Transfer of Property Act, 1882 

8. Interpretation of Statues 

9. Rajasthan Rent Control Act, 2001 

10. Code of Criminal Procedure, 1973 

11. Indian penal Code, 1860 

12. Juvenile Justice (Care and protection of Children) Act, 2015 

13. Negotiable Instruments Act, 1881 (Chapter XV ) 

14. Probation of Offenders Act, 1958 

15. Protection of Women from Domestic Violence Act, 2005 

16. Indecent Representation of Women (Prohibition) Act, 1986 

17. Protection of Children from Sexual Offences Act, 2012 

18. Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace (Prevention, prohibition and Redressal) 

Act, 2013 

 

English (15 Marks) 

1. Tenses 

2. Articles and Determiners 

3. Phrasal Verbs and Idioms 

4. Active & Passive Voice 

5. Co-ordination & Subordination 

6. Direct and Indirect Speech 

7. Modals expressing various concepts- Obligation, Request, Permission, Prohibition, 

Intention, Condition, Probability, Possibility, Purpose, Reason, Companions, 

Contrast) 

8. Antonyms and Synonyms 

 

Hindi (15 Marks) 

1. शब्दरचना: संधिएवंसंधिधवचे्छद, समास ,उपसर्ग , प्रत्यय 

2. शब्दप्रकार: (क) तत्सम, अर्धदगतत्सम, तत्भव, देशज, धवदेशी (ख) संज्ञा, सवगनाम, धवशेषण, 

धिया, अव्यय (धियाधवशेषण, संबंिसूचक, धवस्मयबोिकधनपात) 

3. शब्दज्ञान :पयागयवाची, धवलोम, शब्दयुर्मोकाअर्गभेद, वाक्ांशकेधलएसार्गकशब्द, 

समशु्रतधभन्नार्गकशब्द, समानार्ीशब्दोकंाधववेक, उपयुक्तशब्दचयन, संबंिवाचीशब्दावली 

4. शब्दशुद्धि | 

5. व्याकरधणककोधियााँ: परसर्ग, धलंर्, वचन, पुरुष, काल, वृधि (mood), पक्ष (aspect), वाच्य 

(voice) 

6. वाक्रचना 

7. वाक्शुद्धि 

8. धवरामधचन्ोकंाप्रयोर् | 

9. मुहावरे/ लोकोद्धक्तयााँ | 

10. पाररभाधषकशब्दावली: प्रशासधनक, धवधिक (धवशेषतः ) 

100 Marks 

 

 

 



For mains  minimum 45% and 40% for SC/ST category in prelims exam 

For Viva minimum 35% marks in each mains exam and 40% aggregate (30% & 35% respectively for reserved category) 

Paper I : 

Civil Law 

(1) Code of Civil Procedure,1908 

(2) Constitution of India 

(3) Indian Contract Act, 1872 

(4) Indian Evidence Act, 1872 

(5) The Limitation Act, 1963 

(6) The Specific Relief Act, 1963 

(7) Transfer of Property Act, 1882 

(8) Interpretation of Statues 

(9) Rajasthan Rent Control Act, 2001 

(10) Order & Judgment Writing 

100 Marks 

3 Hrs 

PaperII:  

CriminalLaw 

(1) Code of Criminal Procedure, 1973 

(2) Indian penal Code, 1860 

(3) Indian Evidence Act, 1872 

(4) Juvenile Justice (Care and protection of Children) Act, 2015 

(5) Negotiable Instruments Act, 1881 (Chapter XV ) 

(6) Probation of Offenders Act, 1958 

(7) Protection of Women from Domestic Violence Act, 2005 

(8) Indecent Representation of Women (Prohibition) Act, 1986 

(9) Protection of Children from Sexual Offences Act, 2012 

(10) Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace (Prevention, prohibition and 

Redressal) Act, 2013 

(11) Charge Framing & Judgment Writing 

100 Marks 

3 Hrs. 

Paper III: 

English 

Three Essays Writing in the English Language 

 

50 Marks 

2 Hrs. 

Paper IV: 

Hindi 

Three Essays Writing in the Hindi Language 50 Marks 

2 Hrs. 

Viva – Voce - 35 Marks 

 

 


